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Wednesday, June 6, 2018

Puzzle & 
Previous Answer

SUDOKU

Real Estate

FOR SALE

FOR SALE
BY OWNER
925 Wilson Avenue

$319,000
• 3 Bedrooms, 3 Baths
• Attached 2-Car Garage
• Mature Landscaping
• 3,078 sq. ft. house
• 20,735 sq. ft. lot
Large Fireplace, A/C, Gas Heat & 
Water,  Walk-in Closets, Abundant 
Storage, Work Shop, Greenhouse, 
Plentiful On and Off Street Parking.

View by appointment
Serious inquires only.

Call for a viewing (406) 265-3137

Torgerson’s, LLC
 has an immediate

 opening for a 
full time parts 

counter 
person to join our Havre 

location.  The ideal 
applicant will have 

experience in parts and will 
assist customers and our 

service technicians 
in purchasing needed

parts and supplies.  Must 
be proficient on the 

computer, team oriented, 
flexible and focused on 
maintaining a high level 

of customer service.  
Apply on-line

at www.torgerson.biz OR in 
person at our store located 

at 4180 HWY 2 West 
OR email linda.boatman@

torgerson.biz.

EMPLOYMENT

General

Real Estate

1601 11th St. W. 
$199,000

Large single level living duplex 
with 3 bedrooms in each unit, 

detached 2 stall garage, large back-
yard, good rental history $2100/

month rents.
Call/Text John Carlson @ 390-1381.
Bullhook Real Estate, LLC

625 Ohio 
Chinook
$137,500

Nice updated 3 bedrooms
 +1 (non conform) and 1-3/4 bath 

home, updated kitchen, large 
backyard, new siding & roof, 

1 stall garage.
Call/Text John Carlson @ 390-1381.
Bullhook Real Estate, LLC

60x40 lot in 
Highland 

Park for sale $35,000. 
For more information 

Call 879-6832

RENTALS

Apartments/Houses

PARKVIEW 
APARTMENTS

Studios, 1 & 2 bdrm; 
all utilities pd. 
406-390-2283

BULLETIN BOARD

Found

Found at the West field at 
Optomist park, Girls baseball/

softball glove.  Call Jake to 
identify.  509-496-5470

GARAGE SALES

Gildford

GILDFORD
 COMMUNITY 

GARAGE SALE.  
JUNE 9, 8-3

A large variety of things.
Multi-family, 9 different sites.  

Maps available at the 
Gildford Post Office

Havre East

ST. JUDE 
PARISH/SCHOOL 
RUMMAGE SALE.

440 7TH AVE SAT. 8-3
 Free-will donation unless 

marked otherwise.  Located 
in parish center. Coffee & 

refreshments offered.

Havre South

ANNUAL 
MULTI-FAMILY 
GARAGE SALE

419 19th St.
Sat. 7-2 

Household, furniture, 
craft supplies & Clothes

Havre West

GARAGE SALE
1261 BLVD AVE 

(ALLEY)
SATURDAY 8-4

Toys, adult & children clothes, 
bedding, couch, recliners, 

queen mattress & box spring 
plus much more!

Front Yard & 
Porch Sale

Saturday, 9am-1pm
No early birds please

437 3rd Ave

FOR SALE

Under $100

Like New Blue Recliner $75, 
2 Drawer Metal Filing Cabinet 
$20, Metal Bed Frame $10, 2 

Macrame Table Hangings $10, 
BR Sink $10 Call 265-7795

2 adult walkers with wheels 
$50.00 ea. 1 wheelchair $100, 

1 recliner $85.00. 
Call 390-1910

Fly Tying Materials many
 items under $1.  

Call 265-2157 after 5 p.m.

Black & Decker cordless
 trimmer/edger $45, 
Garden Weasel $15,
 Battery Charger $15 

call 262-7070

Over $100

 Brown & Beige 
upholstered 

chair, like new! 
80” X 36” Therma Tru entry 

door.  Never used!
call 262-7070

Lawn mowers and 
weed eaters 

for sale
Call 265-4573

Transportation/RV’s

FOR SALE 1996 
JEEP CHEROKEE

Good condition.  
call 265-2640


